Mineral Wells - D26 - 04/05/2008

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Cooper, Kevin

Edwards, Johnnie R.

Name
Mayo, David
Walker, Blayze

Name

Walker, Ken
Percivill, Justin
Dendy, Forest
Gist, Jean

Name
Walker, Ken
Walker, Blayze

Name

Boaz, Clay
Walker, Blayze
Boyd, Glenn
Blue, Angela

Name
Hodgson, Ray
Percivill, Justin

Name

Davis, Rink
Hughes, James
Hughes, James
Potts, Richard

Position Time
Header 23.78 On 1
Heeler

1.0 Fast Time /34 Teams

Position Time
Header 8.77
Heeler

1.0 Average / 34 Teams

Position Time

Header 56.61

Heeler

Header 58.58 On3
Heeler

1.5 Fast Time /40 Teams

Position Time
Header 8.11
Heeler

1.5 Average / 40 Teams

Position Time
Header 52.78
Heeler
Header 74.14
Heeler

2.5 Fast Time /27 Teams

Position Time
Header 8.83
Heeler

2.5 Average / 27 Teams

Position Time
Header 50.38
Heeler
Header 72.58
Heeler

Beginner Fast Time & Avg/ 1 Team

Earnings
$15.00
$15.00

Earnings
$102.00
$102.00

Earnings
$245.00
$245.00
$163.00
$163.00

Earnings
$120.00
$120.00

Earnings
$288.00
$288.00
$192.00
$192.00

Earnings
$81.00
$81.00

Earnings
$194.00
$194.00
$130.00
$130.00



