Mineral Wells - D26 - 04/05/2008

Place 1	Name Cooper, Kevin Edwards, Johnnie R.	Beginner Fast Position Header Heeler	Time & Time 23.78	Avg / 1 Tea On 1	am Earnings \$15.00 \$15.00
Place	Name Mayo, David Walker, Blayze	1.0 Fast Position Header Heeler	Time / 3 Time 8.77	4 Teams	Earnings \$102.00 \$102.00
Place 1 2	Name Walker, Ken Percivill, Justin Dendy, Forest Gist, Jean	1.0 Aver Position Header Heeler Header Heeler	rage / 34 Time 56.61 58.58	Teams On 3	Earnings \$245.00 \$245.00 \$163.00 \$163.00
Place 1	Name Walker, Ken Walker, Blayze	1.5 Fast Position Header Heeler	Time / 4 Time 8.11	0 Teams	Earnings \$120.00 \$120.00
Place 1 2	Name Boaz, Clay Walker, Blayze Boyd, Glenn Blue, Angela	1.5 Aver Position Header Heeler Header Heeler	rage / 40 Time 52.78 74.14	Teams	Earnings \$288.00 \$288.00 \$192.00 \$192.00
Place	Name Hodgson, Ray Percivill, Justin	2.5 Fast Position Header Heeler	Time / 2 Time 8.83	7 Teams	Earnings \$81.00 \$81.00
Place 1 2	Name Davis, Rink Hughes, James Hughes, James Potts, Richard	2.5 Aver Position Header Heeler Header Heeler	rage / 27 Time 50.38 72.58	Teams	Earnings \$194.00 \$194.00 \$130.00 \$130.00